

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 591 / 07307 . 000

Agency Name **MDOT/Mt. Pleasant Transportation Service Center**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **HMA Site Paving**

Index Number **28508**

Bid opening date and time **7/22/2009 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/20/2009**

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect _____
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:
Low <input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate <input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second <input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P. <input type="checkbox"/>	
Third <input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum <input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pyramid Paving & Contracting Company 1415 W. Center Road, Suite E-105 Essexville MI 48732			5.00%	Bond	\$72,969.00 ①
Central Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 389 Mt. Pleasant MI 488040389		Yes <u>expires</u> 1/9/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$108,700.00 ②

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 05097 . RAA**

Bid Package # 2

Agency Name **DNR/Little Presque Isle Point**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **ADA Accessibility Improvements**

Index Number **74600**

Bid opening date and time **7/22/2009 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/20/2009**

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:
Low	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Adequate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P. <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Addendum <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Smith Paving, Inc. 4090 US-41 West Marquette MI 48955	Yes	<u>expires</u> 11/19/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$26,150.00 ①
Moyle Trucking & Excavating, Inc. 400 Stone Street Ishpeming MI 49849			5.00%	Bond	\$29,500.00 ②
Associated Constructors, LLC P.O. Box 970 Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$32,600.00 ③
Oberstar, Inc. 1900 Industrial Parkway Marquette MI 49855	Yes	<u>expires</u> 1/28/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$44,000.00 ④
Premeau Construction 904 W. Baraga Avenue Marquette MI 49855	Yes	<u>expires</u> 7/30/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$65,263.00 ⑤
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. 560 Mather Avenue Ishpeming MI 49849-1096			5.00%	Bond	\$99,500.00 ⑥

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 09346 . RAN**

Agency Name **DNR/Morrisy Creek**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bridge Replacement**

Index Number **73550**

Bid opening date and time **7/22/2009 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/20/2009**

Director SAB Architect Northwest Design Group

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:
Low	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Adequate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P. <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Addendum <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Anlaan Corporation P.O. Box 333 Ferrysburg MI 49409		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/16/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$205,417.50 ①
Robert T. Cole, Inc. 112 Beech Street, P.O. Box 265 Cadillac MI 49601		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$206,328.00 ②
R.B. Lyons, Inc. 06530 Brown Road Charlesvois MI 49720		Yes <u>expires</u> 11/7/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$215,206.00 ③
John Henry Excavating, Inc. 1140 Henry Road East Tawas MI 48730		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$219,000.00 ④
J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 126 Ferrysburg MI 49409		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/19/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$220,097.50 ⑤
Molon Excavating, Inc. 125 Buckshot Drive Traverse City MI 49684		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/17/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$220,495.22 ⑥

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 09346 . RAN

Pete's Contracting, Inc. 5791 S. McVety Road Falmouth MI 49632	Yes	<u>expires</u> 5/8/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$236,322.00	(1)
<hr/>						
FCC, Inc. 8182 Broadmoor Avenue, SE Caledonia MI 49316	Yes	<u>expires</u> 6/11/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$241,318.00	(4)

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 09347 . RAN

Agency Name **DNR/Syers Creek**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bridge Replacement**

Index Number **73550**

Bid opening date and time **7/22/2009 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/20/2009**

Director SAB Architect Northwest Design Group

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
John Henry Excavating, Inc. 1140 Henry Road East Tawas MI 48730		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$156,682.00 ①
Robert T. Cole, Inc. 112 Beech Street, P.O. Box 265 Cadillac MI 49601		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$160,619.00 ②
Molon Excavating, Inc. 125 Buckshot Drive Traverse City MI 49684		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/17/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$163,402.53 ③
J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 126 Ferrysburg MI 49409		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/19/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$164,494.00 ④
Anlaan Corporation P.O. Box 333 Ferrysburg MI 49409		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/16/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$175,033.00 ⑤
Miller Development, Inc. 2700 N. Wyman Road Weidman MI 48893		Yes <u>expires</u> 1/25/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$180,265.00 ⑥

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 09347 . RAN

FCC, Inc. 8182 Broadmoor Avenue, SE Caledonia MI 49316	Yes	<u>expires</u> 6/11/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$184,920.00	①
<hr/>						
Steve Jones Construction 1215 Maple Street Big Rapids MI 49307	Yes	<u>expires</u> 2/28/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$240,887.80	③

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 09348 . RAN**

Agency Name **DNR/Little Manistee River**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bridge Replacement**

Index Number **73550**

Bid opening date and time **7/22/2009 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/20/2009**

Director SAB Architect **Northwest Design Group**

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low

Adequate

Second

Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Additional Funds \$ _____

Third

Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Molon Excavating, Inc. 125 Buckshot Drive Traverse City MI 49684		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/17/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$211,545.06 ①
Robert T. Cole, Inc. 112 Beech Street, P.O. Box 265 Cadillac MI 49601		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$233,195.00 ②
Miller Development, Inc. 2700 N. Wyman Road Weidman MI 48893		Yes <u>expires</u> 1/25/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$245,631.50 ③
Anlaan Corporation P.O. Box 333 Ferrysburg MI 49409		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/16/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$247,718.50 ④
FCC, Inc. 8182 Broadmoor Avenue, SE Caledonia MI 49316		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/11/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$252,252.00 ⑤
John Henry Excavating, Inc. 1140 Henry Road East Tawas MI 48730		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$254,000.00 ⑥

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 09348 . RAN

J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 126 Ferrysburg MI 49409	Yes	<u>expires</u> 6/19/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$268,697.00	①
<hr/>						
Steve Jones Construction 1215 Maple Street Big Rapids MI 49307	Yes	<u>expires</u> 2/28/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$316,659.80	②
